7/17/24, 5:43 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy Lucknow

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



7/17/24, 5:43 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral

7341

10857

482

1459

2778

6458

403

2211

4672

1202

2783

6127

9824

13117

482

1639

4262

7118

403

3139

5463

1776

2783

9384

2/6



7/17/24, 5:43 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

9235

230

1422

2265

2935

7134

264

1362

5200

170

922

1822

14286

230

1575

2265

4064

8046

264

3240

5200

170

1751

1822

3/6



7/17/24, 5:43 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9303

17888

528

1666

2928

3472

8180

437

1035

2599

5190

2110

11380

18827

528

1857

2928

4884

8268

437

1035

3888

6157

2255

4/6



7/17/24, 5:43 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

JoSAA

Computer Science and Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3442

5814

16257

648

1927

1786

3019

4116

8960

630

3523

5519

3442

11494

18522

648

1927

2055

3019

4959

9152

630

4019

6111

5/6



7/17/24, 5:43 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

JoSAA

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

To Ernporwer

Power

2061

3716

2178

3716

6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

