

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing F	anks			
Round No	5			
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information	n Technolo		
nstitute Name	Indian Institute of Information	n Technolo		
Academic Program	ALL			
Seat Type / Category	ALL			
	Submit			
	ks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing R ry Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats rep			
If the Closing	Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that th	e corresponding rank i	is from Prepara	tory Rank List.
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota Seat Type	Gender	Opening Closing

Rank

Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7341	9824
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10857	13117
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	482	482
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1459	1639
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2778	4262
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6458	7118
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	403	403
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2211	3139
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4672	5463
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1202	1776
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2783	2783
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6127	9384

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9235	14286
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	230	230
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1422	1575
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2265	2265
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2935	4064
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7134	8046
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	264	264
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1362	3240
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5200	5200
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	170	170
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	922	1751
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1822	1822

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9303	11380
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17888	18827
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	528	528
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1666	1857
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2928	2928
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3472	4884
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8180	8268
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	437	437
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1035	1035
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2599	3888
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5190	6157
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2110	2255

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3442	3442
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5814	11494
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16257	18522
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	648	648
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1927	1927
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1786	2055
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3019	3019
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4116	4959
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8960	9152
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	630	630
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3523	4019
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5519	6111

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2061	2178
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3716	3716

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





